
 

COURSE SCHEDULE OF CEMS MIM CLASSES AT SGH 
2025/2026 ACADEMIC YEAR 

TERM 1 (FALL) 
LAST UPDATE:  20 August 2025 

 

COURSE INFORMATION  DATE & TIME MODE LOCATION CLASS DATES 

Code Course title 
 

ECTS Class hours 
Class 
format 

Room Bldg. 
Class 

begins 
Class  
ends 

232781-1068 
Business Process Management 
(Hard Skills Elective Course) 

 
5.0 Mondays, 08:00-11:30 

In 
person 

7 S 06.10 01.12 

239481-0637 Global Startup Ecosystem  
 

6.0 Mondays, 11:40-15:10 
In 

person 
7 S 06.10 01.12 

233611-0578 
Transition in Central and Eastern Europe 
(Global Online Elective Course) 

 
6.0 Mondays, 11:40-14:15 online online online 06.10 15.12. 

236071-0707 
European Strategies 
and International Business 

 
5.0 Mondays, 15:20-17:55 

In 
person 

7 S 06.10 15.12. 

23A321-1068 
Project Management 
(Hard Skills Elective Course) 

 
5.0 Tuesdays, 08:00-11:30 

In 
person 

7 S 07.10 02.12 

234381-0622 Management of Competitiveness  
(Harvard Business School licensed) 

 
6.0 Tuesdays, 11:40-14:15 

In 
person 

7 S 07.10. 16.12. 

236151-0373 Organisational Behaviour-Management Skills 
 

6.0 Tuesdays, 11:40-15:10 
In 

person 
8 S 07.10 02.12 

220041-0207 
Strategic Analysis of European Markets 
(Global Online Elective Course) 

 
6.0 Tuesdays, 16:15-18:50 online online online 07.10. 16.12 

239931-0190 
FinTech and Commerce Startups 
(with Mastercard) 

7.0 Wednesdays, 09.50-13:20 
In 

person 
7 S 01.10 26.11 

234351-0207 Global Strategy (Core)* 
 

7.5 Wednesdays, 14:25-17:00 
In 

person 
7 S 01.10. 17.12. 

233081-1271 
Quantitative Methods in Management 
(Hard Skills/Global Online Elective Course)  

 
5.0 Wednesdays, 17:10-19:45 online online online 01.10 10.12 

236421-0709 
Creative Problem-Solving Process 
and Design Thinking 

 
5.0 

 
Thursdays, 08:00-13:20 

In 
person 

3 S 
09.10 
16.10 
30.10 

04.12. 
18.12. 

 



CEMS COURSES WITH COMPANIES 

 
 

 
*) No class on 03.12.2025 
**) On 23 October – Classes in Aula II, Building C 

POLISH FOR FOREIGNERS  
(3rd Language Elementary Course) 

         
Code Course title ECTS DATE & TIME MODE Room Bldg. Class 

begin 
Class  
end 

237731-0960 
Polish for Foreigners *** 
(FL2 Elementary Course) 

4.0/5.0**** 
Thursdays,11:40-13:20 
Fridays, 13:30-15:10 

In 
person 

4C 
5B 

C 01.10 19.12 

 
***) Since 2020/2021 language courses are not part of CEMS Electives (or Open Electives), but meet CEMS FL2 elementary course requirement. Classes for CEMS 
students will end by Xmas (you have to advice the instructor on your earlier leave and examination).  
****) Number of ECTS:  4.0 on the SGH transcript and 5.0 on the CEMS. 

 
DAYS WITH NO CLASSES DUE TO HOLIDAYS AND CEMS CAREER FORUM & WARROOM CONFERENCE 

 
06.11 – CEMS Career Forum (departure) 
10.11, 11.11 – Independence Day (National Holiday) 
19.11, 20.11 – WARRoom conference 
 

Code Course title 
 

ECTS Dates of Classes MODE Room Bldg. 
Class 
begin 

Class 
end 

COURSES WITH PRE-SELECTION PROCESS 
No direct registration is available. You must first apply and be admitted to join the course 

23A2D1-0699 
Commercial Due Diligence for Private Equity. 
Practical aspects, with Bain & Company** 

 
6.0 Thursdays, 08:00-13:20 

In 
person 

3 S 
02.10 
23.10 
13.11 

27.11 
11.12 

23A0S1-0190 
Organisational Transformation with Kearney. 
From Strategy to Success 

 
6.0 Thursdays 13:30-18:50 

In 
person 

3 S 
02.10 
16.10 
30.10 

13.11 
27.11 

 


